Preface

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Index

CONTENTS

Calcium — Phosphorus Metabolism and Mineral —
Bone Disease after Kidney Transplantation
Jean J. Filipov and Emil P. Dimtrov

Psychosocial Assessment of the
Live Kidney Donor and Recipient
Yasemin Kocyigit, Sanem Cimen
and Ayse Gokcen Gundogmus

Donor Nephrectomy Techniques
Ahmet Emin Dogan, Sanem Guler Cimen,
Tarik Kucuk and Sertac Cimen

Nephrectomy Timing for Polycystic Kidneys in
Autosomal Dominant Polycystic Kidney Disease
Patients Listed for Transplantation

Gorkem Ozeng, Sanem Guler Cimen

and Sertac Cimen

vii

33

61

83

99



